
Gmina
Zmieszane 

komunalne [Mg]

Selektywnie zebrane 

[Mg], w tym:
Papier [Mg]

Opakowaniowe 

(suche) [Mg]

Opakowania ze 

szkła [Mg]

Biodegradowalne 

[Mg]
Popioły [Mg]

Pozostałe 

selektywne [Mg]

Razem dla 

Gminy [Mg]

Gmina Adamów 480,30 209,26 24,50 71,18 68,76 31,30 0,00 13,52 689,56

Gmina Borki 109,15 909,22 31,28 95,42 81,72 230,06 128,02 342,72 1018,37

Gmina Czemierniki 32,84 789,04 24,28 80,40 62,62 220,98 104,42 296,34 821,88

Gmina Jeziorzany 234,24 122,28 15,84 43,45 33,94 9,63 4,88 14,54 356,52

Gmina Kąkolewnica 88,00 892,32 21,22 132,08 121,60 65,58 147,04 404,80 980,32

Gmina Kock 275,18 1097,50 29,14 101,44 83,86 390,66 148,18 344,22 1372,68

Gmina Komarówka Podlaska 2,52 471,32 17,98 69,50 61,16 5,04 10,20 307,44 473,84

Gmina Krzywda 14,30 1328,10 65,76 181,06 17,58 162,14 188,52 713,04 1342,40

Gmina Łuków 365,36 2826,00 107,63 403,60 302,70 610,96 262,38 1138,73 3191,36

Miasto Łuków 231,77 7791,75 450,58 973,44 535,58 2925,92 495,64 2410,59 8023,52

Gmina Milanów 302,86 215,62 16,30 81,94 50,88 4,62 28,32 33,56 518,48

Gmina Radzyń Podlaski 245,84 1043,63 19,98 136,78 109,64 214,22 175,18 387,83 1289,47

Miasto Radzyń Podlaski 177,12 5400,13 270,52 484,88 285,10 2276,44 302,48 1780,71 5577,25

Gmina Serokomla 84,96 430,54 15,42 56,12 48,82 37,38 31,40 241,40 515,50

Gmina Siemień 292,22 250,40 15,52 82,16 71,92 14,74 4,92 61,14 542,62

Gmina Stanin 7,28 1027,58 54,34 136,01 164,47 66,86 0,00 605,90 1034,86

Gmina Stoczek Łukowski 46,08 865,80 27,46 117,52 153,46 0,00 0,00 567,36 911,88

Miasto Stoczek Łukowski 37,64 105,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 105,68 0,00 0,00 143,32

Gmina Ulan-Majorat 24,36 891,82 22,84 102,72 90,62 117,90 122,18 435,56 916,18

Gmina Wohyń 63,48 982,70 2,40 157,76 107,22 65,26 99,50 550,56 1046,18

Gmina Wojcieszków 36,82 1175,61 31,04 140,46 105,22 211,58 209,82 477,49 1212,43

Gmina Wola Mysłowska 306,70 123,83 15,34 54,44 0,00 13,47 0,00 40,58 430,53

Łącznie [Mg] 3459,02 28950,13 1279,37 3702,36 2556,87 7780,42 2463,08 11168,03 32409,15
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Gmina
Ogólna ilość dla 

Gminy [Mg]

Ilość odpadów 

zmieszanych dla 

Gminy [Mg]

Ilość odpadów 

selektywnie 

zebranych dla 

Gminy [Mg]

Liczba 

mieszkańców

Ogólna ilość 

odpadów na 

jednego mieszkańca 

[kg]

Ilość odpadów 

zmieszanych na 

jednego 

mieszkańca [kg]

Ilość odpadów 

selektywnie 

zebranych na 

jednego mieszkańca 

[kg]

Gmina Adamów 689,56 480,30 209,26 5620 122,70 85,46 37,23

Gmina Borki 1018,37 109,15 902,44 6035 168,74 18,09 149,53

Gmina Czemierniki 821,88 32,84 789,04 4365 188,29 7,52 180,77

Gmina Jeziorzany 356,52 234,24 130,72 2816 126,61 83,18 46,42

Gmina Kąkolewnica 980,32 88,00 892,32 8102 121,00 10,86 110,14

Gmina Kock 1372,68 275,18 1089,58 6438 213,22 42,74 169,24

Gmina Komarówka Podlaska 473,84 2,52 471,32 4250 111,49 0,59 110,90

Gmina Krzywda 1342,40 14,30 1280,32 10526 127,53 1,36 121,63

Gmina Łuków 3191,36 365,36 2826,00 18148 175,85 20,13 155,72

Miasto Łuków 8023,52 231,77 7448,80 30025 267,23 7,72 248,09

Gmina Milanów 518,48 302,86 215,62 3835 135,20 78,97 56,22

Gmina Radzyń Podlaski 1289,47 245,84 1039,95 8086 159,47 30,40 128,61

Miasto Radzyń Podlaski 5577,25 177,12 5400,13 15731 354,54 11,26 343,28

Gmina Serokomla 515,50 84,96 685,64 3966 129,98 21,42 172,88

Gmina Siemień 542,62 292,22 250,40 4582 118,42 63,78 54,65

Gmina Stanin 1034,86 7,28 988,76 9751 106,13 0,75 101,40

Gmina Stoczek Łukowski 911,88 46,08 865,80 7860 116,02 5,86 110,15

Miasto Stoczek Łukowski 143,32 37,64 105,68 2536 56,51 14,84 41,67

Gmina Ulan-Majorat 916,18 24,36 891,82 6016 152,29 4,05 148,24

Gmina Wohyń 1046,18 63,48 1003,14 6693 156,31 9,48 149,88

Gmina Wojcieszków 1212,43 36,82 1175,61 6903 175,64 5,33 170,30

Gmina Wola Mysłowska 430,53 306,70 139,53 4695 91,70 65,32 29,72



Łączna ilość odpadów na 2020 [Mg] 35633,64 % całości

Zmieszane komunalne 3719,40 10,44
Papier 2060,89 5,78
Opakowaniowe (suche) 5237,28 14,70
Opakowania ze szkła 2812,05 7,89
Biodegradowalne 7867,62 22,08
Popioły 2463,08 6,91
Pozostałe selektywne 11473,32 32,20
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Gmina
% zmieszane 

komunalne

% selektywnie 

zebrane, w tym:
% papier

% opakowaniowe 

(suche)

% opakowania ze 

szkła
% biodegradowalne % popioły

% pozostałe 

selektywne

Gmina Adamów 69,65 30,35 3,55 10,32 9,97 4,54 0,00 1,96

Gmina Borki 10,72 89,28 3,07 9,37 8,02 22,59 12,57 33,65

Gmina Czemierniki 4,00 96,00 2,95 9,78 7,62 26,89 12,71 36,06

Gmina Jeziorzany 65,70 34,30 4,44 12,19 9,52 2,70 1,37 4,08

Gmina Kąkolewnica 8,98 91,02 2,16 13,47 12,40 6,69 15,00 41,29

Gmina Kock 20,05 79,95 2,12 7,39 6,11 28,46 10,79 25,08

Gmina Komarówka Podlaska 0,53 99,47 3,79 14,67 12,91 1,06 2,15 64,88

Gmina Krzywda 1,07 98,93 4,90 13,49 1,31 12,08 14,04 53,12

Gmina Łuków 11,45 88,55 3,37 12,65 9,48 19,14 8,22 35,68

Miasto Łuków 2,89 97,11 5,62 12,13 6,68 36,47 6,18 30,04

Gmina Milanów 58,41 41,59 3,14 15,80 9,81 0,89 5,46 6,47

Gmina Radzyń Podlaski 19,07 80,93 1,55 10,61 8,50 16,61 13,59 30,08

Miasto Radzyń Podlaski 3,18 96,82 4,85 8,69 5,11 40,82 5,42 31,93

Gmina Serokomla 16,48 83,52 2,99 10,89 9,47 7,25 6,09 46,83

Gmina Siemień 53,85 46,15 2,86 15,14 13,25 2,72 0,91 11,27

Gmina Stanin 0,70 99,30 5,25 13,14 15,89 6,46 0,00 58,55

Gmina Stoczek Łukowski 5,05 94,95 3,01 12,89 16,83 0,00 0,00 62,22

Miasto Stoczek Łukowski 26,26 73,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 73,74 0,00 0,00

Gmina Ulan-Majorat 2,66 97,34 2,49 11,21 9,89 12,87 13,34 47,54

Gmina Wohyń 6,07 93,93 0,23 15,08 10,25 6,24 9,51 52,63

Gmina Wojcieszków 3,04 96,96 2,56 11,58 8,68 17,45 17,31 39,38

Gmina Wola Mysłowska 71,24 28,76 3,56 12,64 0,00 3,13 0,00 9,43


